3/45Siemens FI 01 · 2016
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Transmitter MAG 6000 I/6000 I Ex
3
n Overview
The SITRANS F M MAG 6000 I/MAG 6000 I Ex transmitter is de-
signed for the demands in the process industry. The robust die

We can offer shorter delivery times for configurations designated with
the Quick Ship Symbol . For details see page 9/5 in the appendix.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further design
Please add “-Z“  to Article No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Tag name plate, stainless steel fixed with SS wire
(add plain text)
Y17
Tag name plate, plastic (self adhesive) Y18
Other, post-production requirements (add plain text) Y99
Description Article No.
• English A5E02083319
• German A5E02210835
© Siemens AG 2016
3/47Siemens FI 01 · 2016
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Transmitter MAG 6000 I/6000 I Ex
3
Communication modules for MAG 6000 I
(All standard outputs can still be used)
Operating instructions for SITRANS F add-on modules
This device is shipped with a Quick Start guide and a CD containing
further SITRANS F literature.
All literature is available to download for free, in a range of languages, at
Accessories MAG 6000 I/MAG 6000 I Ex
Spare parts
Description Article No.
HART (only for MAG 6000 I/Ex) FDK:085U0321
Modbus RTU/RS 4851) FDK:085U0234
PROFIBUS PA Profile 3 FDK:085U0236
PROFIBUS DP Profile 31) FDK:085U0237
DeviceNet1) FDK:085U0229
FOUNDATION Fieldbus H11) A5E02054250
We can offer shorter delivery times for configurations designated with
the Quick Ship Symbol . For details see page 9/5 in the appendix.
1) Not for Ex versions
Description Article No.
HART, English A5E03089708
PROFIBUS PA/DP
• English A5E00726137
• German A5E01026429
Modbus
• English A5E00753974
• German A5E03089262
FOUNDATION Fieldbus
• English A5E02318728
• German A5E02488856
DeviceNet, English A5E03089720
Description Article No.
Cable for standard electrode
or coil, 3 x 1.5 mm²/
18 gage with shield PVC.